
LOT 17
IN OR 1296/1578
PDSTRIAN ESMT PT OR 1179/1730

BERG-MORRIS JENNIFER/MORRIS DENNIS WAYNE
96069 JAMAICAN COURT
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-30-0315-0017-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

2027.00

04/29/2025 MLU

01/31/2024 KBA 0.00 250,000 0 0 250,000

STANDARD
8

327,786
6,182

250,000
583,968
342,684
241,284

HX HB 50,722
190,562
583,968

0

519,444

1296/1578 2/22/2005 WD U I 21 260,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHMOND AMERICAN HOM

BERG-MORRIS JENNIFE

1259/1920 9/17/2004 WD U V 19 725,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MEADOWFIELD OF JACKSO

RICHMOND AMERICAN H

2025
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B0412279 NEW CONSTR 147,252 02/01/2004

2005HX Base Yr

96069 JAMAICAN CT, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 2,792 104.6400 138.12 385,631 2004 2004 0 0 0 15.00 85.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2005 Heated Area: 2415

BAS 2,073 100 2004 2,073 243,375

FGR 513 55 2004 282 33,108

FOP 90 30 2004 27 3,170

FSP 168 40 2004 67 7,866

FUS 342 100 2004 342 40,151

PTO 20 5 2004 1 117

3,206 2,792 327,786

BAS=[YR=2004] W22 FSP=[YR=2004] N12 W14 S12 E14$ W14 N12 W14
S57 E11 FOP=[YR=2004] S5 E18 FGR=[YR=2004] S3 E21 N20
PTO=[YR=2004] E5 N4 W5 S4$ N7 W7 S6 W4 N3 W10 S21$ N5 W18$
E18 N16 E10 S3 E4 N6 E7 N26$ PTR= E15 FUS=[YR=2004] E10 S9 E4
S5 W1 S14 W13 N28$ W15$ .

BAS
2004

2214

12

14

57

11 18

16

10
3

4

6

7

26

FSP
2004

12

14

12

14

FOP
2004

5

18

5

18

FGR
2004

3
21

20

7

7

6

4
3

10

21

PTO
20045

4

5

4

FUS
2004

10

9

4

5

14

13

28

1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 683.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2004 2004 3 83 2,948

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 21 3 63.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2004 2004 3 83 340

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 530.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2005 2005 3 84 2,894

6,182

1 000100 C RES 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000


